


Equipment Inspection & Repair Record

Date Ticket # Days Rented Remaining Days
10/31/2001 Certified 500
11/15/2001 9426 6 494

1/21/2002 9602 5 489
4/3/2002 12091 7 482

12/9/2002 12330 5 477
2/12/2003 12557 5 472
2/24/2003 12609 8 464
8/30/2003 13061 5 459

9/9/2003 13073 11 448
9/20/2003 13100 12 436

11/29/2003 13244 10 426
2/10/2004 13474 5 421
6/26/2006 15716 5 416
1/27/2007 16193 5 411

12/15/2007 16698 5 406
12/20/2007 16709 3 403

3/5/2008 16998 10 393
2/25/2010 17852 7 386

1/4/2011 18136 11 375
2/1/2011 18235 3 372

2/16/2011 18290 3 369
2/20/2011 18314 17 352
4/10/2011 18425 6 346
2/22/2011 18770 3 343
5/16/2012 18870 12 331
8/11/2012 18959 7 324

2/2/2013 19197 2 322
7/9/2013 19414 2 320

3/19/2014 34468 1 319
9/26/2014 34940 7 312
10/5/2014 34908 5 307
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DP Elevator SN: 18881

VRS #  1399

Certification is valid for 500 Operating Days
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